
3

3

3

3

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$157,800.00

$134,375.00

$107,590.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$110,000.00

$152,800.00

$129,375.00

$102,590.00

Leander

Rees

D & L Excavating

Laverdiere $115,000.00 Yes

Bid 

Tabulation 

Sheet

Date: 2/22/2018 

Time: 2:00pm

Project Number:  

5405

Project: 48th & Columbus Rd. Playground

Firm Name                                       

Bidder (Contractor)

Playground & Site 

Improvements
Contingency Total Base Bid

Completion 

Date

Bid 

Deposit
Addenda

510 Maine Street Quincy, IL 62301 217.222.0554

$100,570.50

$208,160.50

Equipment Cost (provided by Owner)

Total Cost (apparent low bid plus 

equipment cost)

510 Maine Street Quincy, IL 62301 217.222.0554




