Bid Tabulation Sheet	ARCHITECHNICS architects · engineers			Date: 2/22/2018 Time: 2:00pm Project Number: 5405	Project: 48th & Columbus Rd. Playground			
Firm Name Bidder (Contractor)		Playground & Site Improvements	Contingency	Total Base Bid		Completion Date	Bid Deposit	Addenda
Laverdiere		\$110,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$115,000.00		Yes	Yes	3
Leander		\$152,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$157,800.00		Yes	Yes	3
Rees		\$129,375.00	\$5,000.00	\$134,375.00		Yes	Yes	3
D & L Excavating		\$102,590.00	\$5,000.00	\$107,590.00		Yes	Yes	3
Equipment Cost (provided by Owner)				\$100,570.50				
Total Cost (apparent low bid plus equipment cost)				\$208,160.50				